Beltrami County Sensative Soil Features

Soil Coarse
Musym Flooding | Ponding | Moisture Slope Bedrock | Texture
32B
32C GTE 6
32D GTE 6
48 LT 36in
LT 24in
72 Apr\May |Apr\May
77
LT 24in
116 Apr\May LT 36in
LT 24in
117 Apr\May LT 36in
121
LT 24in
125 Apr\May
LT 24in
147 Apr\May
158B LT 36in
158C GTE 6 LT 36in
167
LT 24in
191 Apr\May LT 36in
1998
199C GTE 6
LT 24in
202 Apr\May LT 36in
205 LT 36in
240B
240C GTE 6
242B LT 36in
242C GTE 6 LT 36in
LT 24in
243 Apr\May
267B
267C GTE 6
267D GTE 6
272 LT 36in
280 LT 36in
328B LT 36in
LT 24in
404 Apr\May
LT 24in
432 Apr\May LT 36in
LT 24in
439 Apr\May LT 36in




458B

458C

458D

481

482

4968

496C

496D

503B

503C

503D

505B

505C

514

534

538

540

541

543

544

545

546

547

549

560

561

563
565

582

Apr\May

Apr\May

Apr\May
Apr\May
Apr\May
Apr\May

Apr\May

Apr\May

Apr\May

LT 24in
Apr\May
LT 24in
Apr\May

LT 24in
Apr\May
LT 24in
Apr\May
LT 24in
Apr\May
LT 24in
Apr\May
LT 24in
Apr\May
LT 24in
Apr\May
LT 24in
Apr\May
LT 24in
Apr\May
LT 24in
Apr\May
LT 24in
Apr\May
LT 24in
Apr\May
LT 24in
Apr\May
LT 24in
Apr\May
LT 24in
Apr\May

LT 24in
Apr\May

GTE6
GTE 6

GTE 6
GTE 6

GTE 6
GTE 6

GTE 6

LT 36in
LT 36in
LT 36in
LT 36in
LT 36in
LT 36in

LT 36in
LT 36in

LT 36in

LT 36in

LT 36in

LT 36in

LT 36in

LT 36in
LT 36in



607
616
620B
620C

621
624

625

626B

626C

626D

627

628

653
676B

702

7098B

709C

709D

712

765

799

867B

867C

1033

1057

1085B

1085C

1086

1113

1200

Freg\VeryF
req

Freg\VeryF
req

Freg\VeryF
req

LT 24in
Apr\May
LT 24in
Apr\May

LT 24in
Apr\May

LT 24in
Apr\May

LT 24in
Apr\May
LT 24in
Apr\May |Apr\May
LT 24in
Apr\May |Apr\May

LT 24in
Apr\May |Apr\May

LT 24in
Apr\May
LT 24in
Apr\May
LT 24in
Apr\May

LT 24in
Apr\May |Apr\May

LT 24in

Apr\May

LT 24in
Apr\May
LT 24in
Apr\May |Apr\May
LT 24in
Apr\May |Apr\May

GTE6

GTE 6
GTE 6

GTE 6
GTE 6

GTE 6

GTE 6

GTE 6

LT 36in
LT 36in

LT 36in

LT 36in

LT 36in

LT 36in
LT 36in
LT 36in

LT 36in

LT 36in

LT 36in

LT 36in

LT 36in

LT 36in

LT 36in

LT 36in



1206

1804

1807

1808

1878

1922
1923

1924
1925

1935

1939
1959

1991

1993B
20178
2017C
2017E
2018B
2018C
2018E
20208
2020C
2020E
2021B
2021C
2021E
2022B

2023A
2024B

2025A
20268
2026C
2026E
2030A

Freg\VeryF
req

Apr\May
Apr\May
Apr\May
Apr\May

Apr\May

Apr\May

Apr\May

Apr\May

Apr\May

LT 24in
Apr\May
LT 24in
Apr\May
LT 24in
Apr\May
LT 24in
Apr\May
LT 24in
Apr\May
LT 24in
Apr\May

LT 24in
Apr\May

LT 24in
Apr\May
LT 24in
Apr\May

LT 24in
Apr\May

LT 24in
Apr\May

LT 24in
Apr\May

GTE 6
GTE 6

GTE 6
GTE 6

GTE6
GTE 6

GTE 6
GTE6

GTE6
GTE6

LT 36in

LT 36in

LT 36in
LT 36in

LT 36in

LT 36in

LT 36in
LT 36in
LT 36in
LT 36in
LT 36in
LT 36in
LT 36in
LT 36in
LT 36in

LT 36in

LT 36in
LT 36in
LT 36in
LT 36in
LT 36in



2031A

2032A
2034B

2035A

2036A

2037A

2038B

2038C

B43A

B58B

B60B

B70A

B76A

B77A
B78B

B109A
B200A

B201A

B202A

B203A

B204A

B205A

B206A
B207A

B208A
B210A

B211A
GP

Freg\VeryF
req

Apr\May

Apr\May

Apr\May

Apr\May

Apr\May

Apr\May

Apr\May
Apr\May
Apr\May
Apr\May
Apr\May

Apr\May

Apr\May

Apr\May

LT 24in
Apr\May
LT 24in
Apr\May

LT 24in
Apr\May
LT 24in
Apr\May

LT 24in
Apr\May
LT 24in
Apr\May
LT 24in
Apr\May
LT 24in
Apr\May
LT 24in
Apr\May
LT 24in
Apr\May

LT 24in
Apr\May

LT 24in
Apr\May
LT 24in
Apr\May
LT 24in
Apr\May
LT 24in
Apr\May
LT 24in
Apr\May
LT 24in
Apr\May

LT 24in
Apr\May

LT 24in
Apr\May

GTE 6

GTE 6

GTE6

LT 36in

LT 36in
LT 36in

LT 36in
LT 36in
LT 36in

LT 36in
LT 36in

LT 36in

LT 36in

LT 36in

LT 36in

LT 36in
LT 36in

LT 36in
LT 36in

LT 36in

LT 36in

LT 36in

LT 36in

LT 36in
LT 36in

LT 36in



LT 24in

H87 Apr\May
LT 24in
H88 Apr\May |GTE®6
LT 24in
ISA Apr\May |Apr\May
112A LT 36in
LT 24in
127A Apr\May |Apr\May
LT 24in
I38A Apr\May |Apr\May LT 36in
LT 24in
145A Apr\May |Apr\May LT 36in
IS0A
LT 24in
I53A Apr\May |Apr\May
LT 24in
I59A Apr\May |Apr\May
LT 24in
I60A Apr\May |Apr\May
LT 24in
I61A Apr\May |Apr\May LT 36in
LT 24in
171A Apr\May |Apr\May LT 36in
172A LT 36in
J5 LT 36in
J6 LT 36in
LT 24in
17 Apr\May
J8 GTE 6
LT 24in
19 Apr\May
LT 24in
110 Apr\May LT 36in
LT 24in
J11 Apr\May LT 36in
J19 LT 36in
M-W
N77 LT 36in
N78 LT 36in
N79 GTE 6 LT 36in
N80 LT 36in
LT 24in
N84 Apr\May |Apr\May LT 36in
092 GTE 6 LT 36in
LT 24in

094 Apr\May LT 36in



097

X01

X02

X03

X04

X05

Freg\VeryF
req

Apr\May

Apr\May

Apr\May

Apr\May

LT 24in
Apr\May

LT 24in
Apr\May
LT 24in
Apr\May
LT 24in
Apr\May
LT 24in
Apr\May
LT 24in
Apr\May

LT 36in

LT 36in

LT 36in



